
Q1:  
 
Midterm Week: September 12-16, 2022 
Midterm Grades Due: Monday, September 19, 2022 @ 8am 
Conferences: Thursday, September 22, 2022; 4-7pm 
 
End of Quarter: Friday, October 14, 2022 
Quarter 1 Grades Due: Thursday, October 20, 2022 @ noon 
 
 
 
Q2:  
 
Midterm Week: November 7-11, 2022 
Midterm Grades Due: Monday November 14,, 2022 @ 4pm 
Conferences: Thursday, November 17, 2022; 4-7pm 
 
End of Quarter: Friday, December 16, 2022 
Quarter 2 Grades Due: Thursday, January 5, 2023 @ noon 
 
 
 
Q3:  
 
Midterm Week: February 6-10, 2023 
Midterm Grades Due: Friday, February 10, 2023 @ 4pm 
Conferences: Thursday, February 16, 2023; 4-7pm 
 
End of Quarter: Friday, March 10, 2023 
Quarter 3 Grades Due: Thursday, March 16, 2023 @ noon 
 
 
 
Q4:  
 
Midterm Week: April 17-21, 202 
Midterm Grades Due: Friday, April 21, 2023 @ 4pm 
Conferences: N/A 
 
End of Quarter: Thursday, May 25, 2023 
Quarter 4 Grades Due: Wednesday, May 31, 2023 @ noon 


